PCSO Weekend Report Jan. 25-27, 2019

190127194 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:®D  Jan 27,2019 10:07PM  B21 W HIGHWAY, 2XX N
RALSTON RD

190127192 TRAFFIC HAZARD:0 Jan 27,2019 10:02PM  B21 N HIGHWWAY, 33X W
PAPAGO RD

190127170 FIRE:0 Jan27,2019 816 PM  B22 W ARROWHEAD RD & N
PAPDOSE RD

190127157 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D  Jan 27,2019 7:21PM  B21 W SMITH-ENKE DR & N
SANTA ROSA RD

190127151 AGENCY ASSISTO Jan 27,2019 70TPM  B21 N PORTER HWY & W
MARICOPA-CASA
GRANDE RD

190127145 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:®D  Jan 27,2019 6:55PM B2 W FARRELL RD & N
RALSTON RD

190127129 DOMESTIC Jan27,2019538PM  B21 531XX W ROCKY DR

VIOLENCE:10

190127115 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D  Jan 27,2019 455PM  B21 W LOUIS JOHNSON
PKIAY & N JOHN
WAYNE DR

190127107 MOTORIST ASSIST0  Jan27,2019417PM  B22 W MARICOPA-CASA
GRANDE BLVD & W VAL
VISTA HWY

190127072 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D  Jan 27,2019 12:29PM  B21 W HIGHWAY, XX S
GREENE WASH RD

190127067 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D  Jan 27,2019 11:40 AM  B21 W HIGHWAY, XX N
FUQUA RD

190127043 AGENCY ASSISTO Jan 27,2019 904 AM  B21 497X W WHIRLY BIRD
RD

190127028 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D  Jan 27,2019 6:05AM  B21 W HIGHWAY, XX 5
HIGHWAY

190127024 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D  Jan 27,2019 5:40 AM  B21 W HIGHWAY, XX N
WHITE AND PARKER
RD

190127011 MEDICAL ASSIST:0 Jan27,2019226 AM  B21 ST8XX W FLYNN CT

190126196 ASSAULT, SIMPLE:47  Jan 26,2019 11:02PM  B21 2XX 5 HIDDEN VALLEY
RD

F19010956 AGENCY ASSISTO Jan 26, 2019 10:28 PM W -8 EXIT, 1XX WE OFF
RAMP & W HIGHWAY

190126181 TRESPASSING 4 Jan 26,2019 9.43PM  B21 8K 5 JOHM WAYNE
PRIY

F19010952 TRAFFIC OFFENSED  Jan 26,2019 838 PM  B21 W HIGHWAY, XX N
STANFIELD RD

F19010951 TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D  Jan 26,2019 8:27TPM B2 W HIGHWAY, XX N

STAMFIELD RD
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W CLAYTON RD & N
GREEM RD

N WARREN RD & W
MILLER RD

WVALVISTARD &N
WARREMN RD

I DEER TRL

J6EXK W PAPAGO DR
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W PAPAGO RD & N
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W HIGHWAY, XX N
STANFIELD RD



190125215

1901235201

190125200

190125192

190125185

190123177

190125130

180123106

180125102

190125080

F12010393

F18010596

F1a010524

190125065

F18010593

190125063

190125062

F1a0105892

190123039

F1a0105589

ASSAULT, SIMPLE47
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TRAFFIC OFFENSE0
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F18010553
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TRAFFIC OFFENSED

THEFT, VEHICLE:
AUTCMOBILE:61

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

SUSPICIOUS
ACTIVITY:3

Jan 25, 2019 7:23 AM

Jan 25, 2019 2:05 AM

Jan 25 2019 1:43 AM

Jan 25, 2019 12:06 AM

FLFD1

B22

B21
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